Thank You, Parade Supporters!

Parade Sponsor
Garlock-French Corporation
White Bear Lake Lions Club

Marching Band Sponsors
Downtown White Bear Lake Main Street Inc,
Grandma’s Bakery & The Urgency Room

Parade Contributors
Boy Scout Troop 434, Johnson-Peterson
Funeral Home, Paul the Plumber, Suburban Community
Channels, The UPS Store, Trade Press, Bill Weigel Signs,
City of White Bear Lake, White Bear Area Chamber of
Commerce, White Bear Lake Public Works,
White Bear Lake Police & Reserves

Last but certainly not least - a big THANK YOU
to our Parade Day Volunteers!

MANIT2U DAYS

Upcoming Manitou Days Events

Immediately following the parade

Manitou Days Beach Dance with Wild Cat Combo
8:00 p.m. - 11:00 p.m. « Memorial Beach. $5 per person; food
& beverages will be available. Free for kids 10 & under. Bring
your blanket & lawn chairs and kick up some sand under the
stars. Great family event! explorewhitebear.org;
info@explorewhitebear.org or 651-653-5122

Sponsored by: Explore White Bear, White Bear Lake
Rotary Club and White Bear Lake Superstore

Saturday, June 16

Manitou Days Community Picnic

11:00 a.m. - 1:00 p.m. * Railroad Park. Come join your
neighbors for a free community picnic. Serving a lunch of
hotdogs, chips and ice cream. Free.

Sponsored by: White Bear Lake Lions

Thursdays Through July 26

Marketfest

6:00 p.m. - 9:00 p.m. « Downtown White Bear Lake. Over 130
food & merchandise vendors, classic cars, kids activities

& more! Free. marketfest.org

Sponsored by: Marketfest, City of White Bear Lake and
The Shops & Businesses of Downtown White Bear Lake

Wednesday, July 4

4th of July Fireworks, Flyover & Music

at Memorial Beach

8:00 p.m. Music starts ¢ 8:30 p.m. Flyover with T-6 planes °
10:00 p.m. Fireworks « Memorial Beach. Music by Wild Cat
Combo, followed by amazing fireworks display over White Bear
Lake. In case of rain, fireworks will be July 5th. Free.
651-653-5122 or manitoudays.com

Sponsored by: Presenting Sponsor JL Schwieters Building
Supply and Construction, Community Businesses and
Local Residents

Visit www.manitoudays.com

For entire event calendar

2018 Manitou Days

Grande Parade

Friday, June 15 - 6:30 p.m.
Downtown White Bear Lake

All Aboard, Bears!

Parade Sponsors:

fandm s
033 er y cooms:oll(t.mouc
PASTRIES, BDE‘CSUSUCH

THE
URGENCY
ROOM

@ XcelEnergy*

Major Manitou Days & Fireworks Sponsors:

C ’%‘H/)né .y/ (_5,7”‘1;:«";6#" _i SC H WI ET ERS
/ ( (}.V?\IRIL...:III;.I)'L,...I;\K .
T EAR
' WHITE BEAR LAKE
@ Jov =R @ sieisione
COUNTRY INN

The Manitou Days Grande Parade is
Proudly Coordinated by White Bear Events




Al

A2
A3
A4
A5
A6

A7

A8

A9

All
Al2
A13
Al4
A15
Al7
Al6
Al8
Al19
A20
A21
A22
A23
A24
A25
A26
A27
A28
A29
A30
A3l
A32
A33
A34

WBL American Legion Post #168, Auxiliary
& Son's of the Legion

WBL VFW Post 1782 & Auxiliaries

Grand Marshal - Bill Foussard

White Bear Lake Lions Club

WB Fire Department/City Council

White Bear Events Volunteers of the Year -
Carol & Lynn Farley

Manitou Days Button Contest Design Contest
Winner & Johnson Peterson Funeral Home
White Bear Lake High School Drum Line
Garlock-French Roofing

WBL Area Schools Student Writing Contest
Elevated Beer Wine & Spirits

Bearly Open Golf on Ice Event

Bear Roofing & Exteriors

St. Paul Clown Club

MidWestOne Bank

United Marching Band

White Bear Heating and Cooling

Cub Scout Pack and Boy Scout Troop 434
White Bear Lake Area Educational Foundation
Walser Polar Chevrolet Mazda

White Bear Dance Center

CertaPro Painters

Premier Banks

Children's Performing Arts

Hair Bar

Medicine Chest Pharmacy & The Polar Bear Store
Magnuson Christian School

Senate District 38 Republicans

Lake Area Bank

White Bear Lake Cheerleaders & Bear Cubs
Custom Remodelers Inc.

White Bear Lake Relay for Life

Bear Boating of White Bear Lake

Manitou Days Grande Parade Line-Up

Bl
B2
B3
B4
B5
B6
B7
B8
B9
B10
B11
B12
B13
B14
B15
B16
B17
B18
B19
B20
B21

B22
B23
B24
B25
B26
B27
B28
B29
B30

B31
B32

B33

Chisago Lakes Marching Band

White Bear High School Class of 1968 50th Reunion

Sunday Night Fever/Midwest Ski Otters
Rotary International

White Bear Lake Lacrosse

Pine Tree Apple Orchard

White Bear Township

White Bear Area Chamber of Commerce
Vadnais Heights Lions Club

Flips Gymnastics

AFSA High School

Entira Family Clinics

South Shore Trinity Lutheran Church
White Bear Center for the Arts

Blaine Marching Bengals

Grandma's Bakery

Senate District 38 & 43 DFL

Edina Realty White Bear Lake

Boogie for Jesus

Carsoup.com

Frassati Catholic Academy
UPSY-DAISY

Carbone's Pizzeria & Pub White Bear Lake
Children's Discovery Academy

Benson Airport

White Bear Lake Sports Center

The Minnesotan

Allina Health

White Bear Lake Fishing Team
Maplewood Pediatric Dentistry

Big Wood Beer Float
Lakeshore Family Denistry

White Bear Lake Youth Hockey

C1
C2
C3
C4
C5
C6
Cc7
C8
C9
C10
C11
C12
C13
Cl4
C15
Ci16
C17
C18
C19
C20
Cc21
C22
C25
C26
Cc27
C28
C29
C30

C32
C33

Forest Lake Ranger Marching Band

Lee's Champion Taekwondo Academy
Ramsey County Sheriff's Office

Coventry Senior Living

Applebees

White Bear Lake Archery Team

Concordia Academy

White Bear Heights

Jack Serier for Ramsey County Sheriff
Emagine White Bear Township Theatre
Mahtomedi Early Childhood

Elliott Nickell for Ramsey County Judge
Jdog Junk Removal White Bear Lake
Unlimited Next Level Drill & Dance
HealthSource of White Bear Lake

Sand Law Float

45TV Dr. Chuck Ells

Incredible Nutrition 4U

Four Season's Air Specialists Inc

Lunds & Byerlys

Metro Grassroots Outreach Partnership
Sanibel Dance

2018 St. Paul Winter Carnival Royal Family
St. Paul Winter Carnival Senior Royalty 2018
Royal Order of Klondike Kates

The Order of the Royal Guard

2018 St. Paul Vulcan Krewe

St. Paul Winter Carnival West Wind Organization
Minnesota Central School Bus

Explore White Bear

All Aboard, Bears!



