Thank You, Parade Supporters!

Parade Sponsor

Garlock-French Corporation White Bear Lake Lions Club

Marching Band Sponsors

Downtown White Bear Lake Main Street Inc, Grandma's Bakery & The Urgency Room

Parade Contributors

Boy Scout Troop 434, Johnson-Peterson Funeral Home, Paul the Plumber, Suburban Community Channels, The UPS Store, Trade Press, Bill Weigel Signs, City of White Bear Lake, White Bear Area Chamber of Commerce, White Bear Lake Public Works, White Bear Lake Police & Reserves

Last but certainly not least - a big **THANK YOU** to our **Parade Day Volunteers**!



Upcoming Manitou Days Events

Immediately following the parade

Manitou Days Beach Dance with Wild Cat Combo

8:00 p.m. - 11:00 p.m. • Memorial Beach. \$5 per person; food & beverages will be available. Free for kids 10 & under. Bring your blanket & lawn chairs and kick up some sand under the stars. Great family event! explorewhitebear.org; info@explorewhitebear.org or 651-653-5122

Sponsored by: Explore White Bear, White Bear Lake Rotary Club and White Bear Lake Superstore

Saturday, June 16

Manitou Days Community Picnic

11:00 a.m. - 1:00 p.m. • Railroad Park. Come join your neighbors for a free community picnic. Serving a lunch of hotdogs, chips and ice cream. Free.

Sponsored by: White Bear Lake Lions

Thursdays Through July 26

Marketfest

6:00 p.m. - 9:00 p.m. • Downtown White Bear Lake. Over 130 food & merchandise vendors, classic cars, kids activities & more! Free. marketfest.org

Sponsored by: Marketfest, City of White Bear Lake and The Shops & Businesses of Downtown White Bear Lake

Wednesday, July 4

4th of July Fireworks, Flyover & Music at Memorial Beach

8:00 p.m. Music starts • 8:30 p.m. Flyover with T-6 planes • 10:00 p.m. Fireworks • Memorial Beach. Music by Wild Cat Combo, followed by amazing fireworks display over White Bear Lake. In case of rain, fireworks will be July 5th. Free.

651-653-5122 or manitoudays.com

Sponsored by: Presenting Sponsor JL Schwieters Building Supply and Construction, Community Businesses and Local Residents

Visit www.manitoudays.com
For entire event calendar

2018 Manitou Days Grande Parade

Friday, June 15 - 6:30 p.m. Downtown White Bear Lake



Parade Sponsors:











Major Manitou Days & Fireworks Sponsors:













The Manitou Days Grande Parade is Proudly Coordinated by White Bear Events

2018 Manitou Days Grande Parade Line-Up

A1	WPI American Logion Post #169 Auxiliary
ΑI	WBL American Legion Post #168, Auxiliary & Son's of the Legion
A2	WBL VFW Post 1782 & Auxiliaries
A3	Grand Marshal - Bill Foussard
A4	White Bear Lake Lions Club
A5	WB Fire Department/City Council
A6	White Bear Events Volunteers of the Year -
	Carol & Lynn Farley
A7	Manitou Days Button Contest Design Contest
	Winner & Johnson Peterson Funeral Home
A8	White Bear Lake High School Drum Line
A9	Garlock-French Roofing
A11	WBL Area Schools Student Writing Contest
A12	Elevated Beer Wine & Spirits
A13	Bearly Open Golf on Ice Event
A14	Bear Roofing & Exteriors
A15	St. Paul Clown Club
A17	MidWestOne Bank
A16	United Marching Band
A18	White Bear Heating and Cooling
A19	Cub Scout Pack and Boy Scout Troop 434
A20	White Bear Lake Area Educational Foundation
A21	Walser Polar Chevrolet Mazda
A22	White Bear Dance Center
A23	CertaPro Painters
A24	Premier Banks
A25	Children's Performing Arts
A26	Hair Bar
A27	Medicine Chest Pharmacy & The Polar Bear Store
A28	Magnuson Christian School
A29	Senate District 38 Republicans
A30	Lake Area Bank
A31	White Bear Lake Cheerleaders & Bear Cubs
A32	Custom Remodelers Inc.
A33	White Bear Lake Relay for Life
A34	Bear Boating of White Bear Lake

ai	illuu Days Granue Paraue
B1	Chisago Lakes Marching Band
B2	White Bear High School Class of 1968 50th Reunion
B3	Sunday Night Fever/Midwest Ski Otters
B4	Rotary International
B5	White Bear Lake Lacrosse
В6	Pine Tree Apple Orchard
В7	White Bear Township
В8	White Bear Area Chamber of Commerce
В9	Vadnais Heights Lions Club
B10	Flips Gymnastics
B11	AFSA High School
B12	Entira Family Clinics
B13	South Shore Trinity Lutheran Church
B14	White Bear Center for the Arts
B15	Blaine Marching Bengals
B16	Grandma's Bakery
B17	Senate District 38 & 43 DFL
B18	Edina Realty White Bear Lake
B19	Boogie for Jesus
B20	Carsoup.com
B21	Frassati Catholic Academy
B22	UPSY-DAISY
B23	Carbone's Pizzeria & Pub White Bear Lake
B24	Children's Discovery Academy
B25	Benson Airport
B26	White Bear Lake Sports Center
B27	The Minnesotan
B28	Allina Health
	White Bear Lake Fishing Team
	Maplewood Pediatric Dentistry
B31	•
	Lakeshore Family Denistry
B33	White Bear Lake Youth Hockey

C1	Forest Lake Ranger Marching Band
C2	Lee's Champion Taekwondo Academy
C3	Ramsey County Sheriff's Office
C4	Coventry Senior Living
C5	Applebees
C6	White Bear Lake Archery Team
C7	Concordia Academy
C8	White Bear Heights
C9	Jack Serier for Ramsey County Sheriff
C10	Emagine White Bear Township Theatre
C11	Mahtomedi Early Childhood
C12	Elliott Nickell for Ramsey County Judge
C13	3
C14	Unlimited Next Level Drill & Dance
C15	HealthSource of White Bear Lake
C16	Sand Law Float
C17	45TV Dr. Chuck Ells
C18	Incredible Nutrition 4U
C19	Four Season's Air Specialists Inc
C20	Lunds & Byerlys
C21	Metro Grassroots Outreach Partnership
C22	Sanibel Dance
C25	2018 St. Paul Winter Carnival Royal Family
	St. Paul Winter Carnival Senior Royalty 2018
C27	Royal Order of Klondike Kates
	The Order of the Royal Guard
C29	2018 St. Paul Vulcan Krewe
C30	9
C32	
C33	Explore White Bear

